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Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by MPR:
Total points determined by MPR x 10 + PPD + wins x 2 

Rank Player Team MPR PPD Wins Total Games

1 Wes White White Smith 4.33 35.7 56 191.00 96

2 Joey Mann Shoot To Thrill 5.09 38.83 45 179.73 96

3 Jason Hawkinson Toyz And Hawk 4.52 37.62 47 176.82 120

4 John Edwards Toyz And Hawk 4.56 36.67 46 174.27 120

5 Kellen Spurlin Waterloo Shooters 4.99 38.33 43 174.23 84

6 Taylor Hedman ET 4.01 33.37 46 165.47 132

7 Jake Reeves Shoot To Thrill 4.51 37.82 38 158.92 96

8 Wayne Duncan Epic Failures 3.9 33.68 40 152.68 108

9 Dan Gregg Pokey Dodge 4.51 35.84 34 148.94 72

10 Jordan Elzenga Epic Failures 4.45 37.69 33 148.19 108

11 Tyler Christianson Lets Fn Go 3.88 33.95 37 146.75 96

12 Dan Bourne Double D 3.9 33.24 36 144.24 72

13 Travis Johnson Taco Jon 4.28 37.72 31 142.52 72

14 Arthur Moore K S A 3.6 31.34 37 141.34 84

15 Jake Norman I Am About To Bust 3.94 32.85 34 140.25 84

16 Sweet Fisher Those Guys 4.21 35.14 30 137.24 84

17 Jeff Meyer Beefcake 3.79 34.12 32 136.02 72

18 Cooper Olson Olsons 4.57 36.19 27 135.89 96

19 Eric Larson Bad Habits 3.92 32.28 32 135.48 108

20 Dalton Tripp Dysfunctional Tips 4.36 35.75 28 135.35 84

21 Eric Schuld ET 3.84 32.48 32 134.88 132

22 Brandon Neal I Am About To Bust 4.45 34.99 27 133.49 84

23 Kenneth Rayfield Liquor Box 3.86 31.04 30 129.64 96

24 Tyrall Cadotte Jr Team Huncho 4.28 36.31 25 129.11 84

25 Hunter Janish Off Target 3.61 32.96 29 127.06 96

26 Jamie Hirsch Not My Specialty 3.67 35.92 27 126.62 96

27 Jake Smith Akers Smith 4.51 37.5 22 126.60 72

28 Marshall Chewakin Westys Weapons 3.83 34.57 26 124.87 84

29 John Herman Pokey Dodge 4.35 35.32 23 124.82 72

30 Justin Elrod Taylor And Elrod 4.18 34.17 24 123.97 84

Player Standings Report for Best Of The Best Fall 2024



31 Drew Whittington Bad Habits 3.52 29.67 29 122.87 108

32 Scott Dunaway Moldewy 4.05 34.49 23 120.99 84

33 Brian Bloes Schmitz Bloes 3.15 29.45 30 120.95 84

34 Jacob Lampe Beefcake 3.76 34.64 24 120.24 60

35 Shawn Moree Waterloo Shooters 4.02 34.42 21 116.62 84

36 Owen Cournoyer Those Guys 3.93 33.77 21 115.07 84

37 Corey Lammers House Of Pain 3.43 29.57 23 109.87 120

38 Corey Luke Donkey Darts 4.15 33.86 17 109.36 72

39 Brandon Iehl Dysfunctional Tips 3.61 33.04 20 109.14 84

40 Mike Molnar Moldewy 3.92 32.16 18 107.36 84

41 Lavel Sterling K S A 4 32.31 16 104.31 60

42 Jack Colbert Buttheads 3.69 31.1 18 104.00 96

43 Jamie Wuebker Buttheads 3.41 29.7 20 103.80 96

44 Buffalo Bass Blackshirts 3.44 30.68 19 103.08 48

45 Donnie Holden Liquor Box 3.17 28.37 21 102.07 96

46 Jesse Thuringer Westys Weapons 3.4 31.18 17 99.18 84

47 Kurt Schmitz Schmitz Bloes 3.28 29.55 18 98.35 84

48 Sonny Seyler Dirty Stache 3.27 30.49 17 97.19 72

49 Jesse Lindberg Troy Carp University 3.48 30.9 15 95.70 96

50 Stacy Ortega Troy Carp University 3.11 29.48 17 94.58 96

51 Tyler Titman Dirty Stache 3.33 30.28 15 93.58 72

52 Dennis Johnson Double D 3.61 30.42 13 92.52 72

53 Bajro Hopobac BnB Bent Tips 3.35 29.55 14 91.05 96

54 Gabriel Aguilera King Seat 1 3.52 29.46 13 90.66 72

55 Jeremy Crowe Team Huncho 3.09 31.5 14 90.40 84

56 Hunter Smith White Smith 3.1 26.65 16 89.65 96

57 Billy Crain Daddy Kool 3.2 29.25 14 89.25 96

58 Scott Hockey Beefcake 4.23 32.76 6 87.06 12

59 Paul Barnhart Chicos Bail Bonds 3.18 27.77 13 85.57 108

60 Brice Wilson BnB Bent Tips 3.24 28.93 12 85.33 96

61 Jason Moeller Off Target 3.14 31.28 11 84.68 96

62 Cameron Jenks GnC 3.27 30.28 10 82.98 60

63 James Easley Lets Fn Go 3.26 28.26 11 82.86 96

64 Derek Moore Not My Specialty 3.24 28.08 11 82.48 96

65 Gage Taylor Taylor And Elrod 3.01 28.63 10 78.73 84

66 Doug Verbeck House Of Pain 2.88 25.65 12 78.45 120

67 Leander Saunsoci Blackshirts 2.91 26.79 10 75.89 60

68 Jon Skogen Taco Jon 2.96 31.31 6 72.91 72

69 David Almont Chicos Bail Bonds 2.91 25.41 9 72.51 108

70 Steve Clark Blackshirts 3.74 28.12 3 71.52 12

71 Garrett Bratland GnC 2.75 26.88 8 70.38 60

72 Dangelo Davis K S A 3.45 27.87 3 68.37 24

73 Larry Runge King Seat 1 3.02 27.05 5 67.25 72

74 Hunter Van Beek Van Beek 2.97 25.96 5 65.66 96



75 John Swanepoel Daddy Kool 3.06 26.68 4 65.28 72

76 Madisyn Van Beek Van Beek 2.37 24.49 8 64.19 96

77 Hunter Akers Akers Smith 2.83 25.3 3 59.60 72

78 Bryce Lambert Daddy Kool 3.34 23.63 1 59.03 24

79 Grace Rick Donkey Darts 2.43 22.17 5 56.47 60

80 Carter Olson Olsons 2.44 22.09 2 50.49 96

81 Lee Kuchta Donkey Darts 1.48 21.11 0 35.91 12

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Rank Team Games Wins Losses

1 Shoot To Thrill 96 83 13

2 Beefcake 72 62 10

3 Pokey Dodge 72 57 15

4 Toyz And Hawk 120 93 27

5 Waterloo Shooters 84 64 20

6 White Smith 96 73 23

7 I Am About To Bust 84 61 23

8 Double D 72 49 23

9 Epic Failures 108 73 35

10 K S A 84 56 28

11 Those Guys 84 51 33

12 ET 132 79 53

13 Schmitz Bloes 84 48 36

14 Dysfunctional Tips 84 48 36

15 Bad Habits 108 61 47

16 Blackshirts 60 32 28

17 Liquor Box 96 51 45

18 Taco Jon 72 37 35

19 Westys Weapons 84 43 41

20 Lets Fn Go 96 48 48

21 Moldewy 84 41 43

22 Team Huncho 84 39 45

23 Dirty Stache 72 33 39

24 Off Target 96 40 56

25 Taylor And Elrod 84 34 50

26 Buttheads 96 38 58

27 Not My Specialty 96 38 58

28 Akers Smith 72 25 47

29 Troy Carp University 96 32 64

30 Donkey Darts 72 22 50



31 Olsons 96 29 67

32 House Of Pain 120 36 84

33 GnC 60 18 42

34 BnB Bent Tips 96 26 70

35 King Seat 1 72 18 54

36 Chicos Bail Bonds 108 22 86

37 Daddy Kool 96 19 77

38 Van Beek 96 13 83


